Discovery High School Calendar 2016-2017

Governing Board Meeting

Tuesday, August 7, 2016

Teacher Work Days

Monday — Friday, August 8-12, 2016

Student Orientation

Thursday, August 11, 2016

First Day for Students

Monday, August 15, 2016

Student / Teacher Holiday (Labor Day)

Monday, September 5, 2016

Student Interims Distributed

Wednesday, September 14, 2016

Staff Development / Student Holiday

Monday, September 19, 2016

Fall Pictures

TBA

Governing Board Meeting

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Teacher Work Day / Student Holiday

Monday, October 17, 2016

End of 1% 9- week Grading Period

Wednesday, October 19, 2016

Report Cards Distributed

Tuesday, November 1, 2016

Administrative Luncheon

Thursday, November 3, 2016

Afternoon Appetite

Friday, November 4, 2016

Picture Retakes

TBA

Teacher / Student Holiday (Veterans Day)

Friday, November 11, 2016

Storm Days ( Make-up days, if needed)

Monday & Tuesday, November 21 & 22, 2016

Holidays

Monday — Friday, November 21 -25, 2016

Student Interims Distributed

Wednesday, November 30, 2016

Last day before break

Friday, December 16, 2016

Winter Holidays

Monday, Dec. 19, 2016 — Monday, January 2, 2017

Teachers & Students Return

Tuesday, January 3, 2017

Governing Board Meeting

Tuesday, January 10, 2017

End of Semester (2™ 9-weeks)

Thursday, January 12, 2017

Teacher Work Day / Student Holiday

Friday, January 13, 2017

Holiday (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)

Monday, January 16, 2017

2017-2018 Open Enroliment

Tuesday, January 17 — Monday, January 30, 2017

Report Cards

Thursday, January 26, 2017

Administrative Luncheon

Thursday, January 26, 2017

Afternoon Appetite

Friday, January 27, 2017

Student Interims Distributed

Wednesday, February 15, 2017

Teacher / Student Holiday (President’s Day)

Monday, February 20, 2017

Honor Society Induction

TBA

Governing Board Meeting

Tuesday, March 14, 2017

Spring Pictures

Thursday, March 16, 2017

Spring Break

Monday — Friday, March 20-24, 2017

End of 3" 9 weeks grading period

Tuesday, March 28, 2017

Administrative Luncheon

Thursday, April 6, 2017

Afternoon Appetite

Friday, April 7, 2017

Report Cards

Tuesday, April 11, 2017

Teachers / Students Mini-break

Friday, April 14, 2017

Student Interims Distributed

Wednesday, May 3, 2017

Boston Philadelphia Trip

Monday, May 3-6, 2017

Teacher / Student Holiday (Memorial Day)

Monday, May 29, 2017

Last Day for Students

Friday, June 2, 2017

Last Day for Teachers

Monday, June 5, 2017

Governing Board Meeting

Tuesday, June 14, 2017

Student Testing dates (state assessments) will be available as they are released by the state.
EARLY RELEASE DAYS - Students will be dismissed at 1:00 P.M

Wednesday, September 14, 2016
Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Wednesday, October 5, 2016
Wednesday, February 15, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Wednesday, June 2, 2017

Wednesday, November 16, 2016
Wednesday, March 15, 2017




